
ROMAN GLASS 24hr Call Out BRANCH LIST & CONTACT DETAILS
BATH BLANDFORD
bath@romanglass.co.uk blandford@romanglass.co.uk
65 Lower Bristol Road, Bath, BA2 3BE 4-10 White Cliff Mill Street, Blandford, Dorset, DT11 7BW 
T: 01225 337433 T: 01258 455040

BOURNEMOUTH BRIDGWATER
bournemouth@romanglass.co.uk bridgwater@romanglass.co.uk
1512 Wimborne Road, Kinson, Bournemouth, Dorset, 21 Monmouth Street, Bridgwater, Somerset, TA6 5EQ 
BH11 9AE T: 01278 427727
T: 01202 578870
BRISTOL: HORFIELD BRISTOL: KINGSWOOD
horfield@romanglass.co.uk kingswood@romanglass.co.uk
367 Filton Avenue, Bristol, BS7 0BD 322 Two Mile Hill Road, Kingswood, Bristol, BS15 1AJ
 T: 0117 9693778  T: 0117 9607017

BRISTOL: STOKESCROFT BROMSGROVE
stokescroft@romanglass.co.uk bromsgrove@romanglass.co.uk
38 Stokescroft, Bristol, BS1 3QD (Incorporating Bromsgrove Glass) 2 Buntsford Park Road,
 T: 0117 9420307 Bromsgrove, Worcestershire, B60 3DX

T: 01527 836777
CARDIFF CHIPPENHAM
cardiff@romanglass.co.uk chippenham@romanglass.co.uk
Unit 2, Spring Meadow Road, Spring Meadow Business Park, 10 Audley Road, Chippenham, Wiltshire, SN14 0DU 
Cardiff, CF3 2ES T: 01249 656587
T: 02920 796398
DEVIZES EVESHAM
devizes@romanglass.co.uk evesham@romanglass.co.uk
Unit 3, Sir Ralph Trade Centre, Hopton Road, Devizes, 10A Elm Road, Evesham, Worcestershire, WR11 3DL 
Wiltshire, SN10 2FD T: 01386 446880
T: 01380 727005



EXETER FROME
exeter@romanglass.co.uk frome@romanglass.co.uk
167 Pinhoe Road, Exeter, Devon, EX4 7HZ Units 1 & 2 Manor Way, Marston Trading Estate, Frome,
T: 01392 424007 Somerset, BA11 4RB

T: 01373 466931
GILLINGHAM GLOUCESTER
gillingham@romanglass.co.uk gloucester@romanglass.co.uk
Unit 8 Old Market Centre, Lower Station Road, Gillingham, 32 Russell Street, Gloucester, GL1 1NE 
Dorset, SP8 4QQ T: 01452 525262
T: 01747 822541
HEREFORD MINEHEAD
hereford@romanglass.co.uk minehead@romanglass.co.uk
No. 6 Berrington Street, Hereford, HR4 0BJ Units 4A, Mart Road Industial Estate, Minehead Enterprise
T: 01432 272764 Park, Minehead, Somerset, TA24 5BJ

T: 01643 702660
STROUD SWINDON
stroud@romanglass.co.uk swindon@romanglass.co.uk
200 Westward Road, Ebley, Stroud, Gloucester, GL5 4ST Stratton Road, Swindon, Wiltshire, SN1 2PN 
T:01453 752455 T: 01793 525608

TAUNTON TEIGNMOUTH
taunton@romanglass.co.uk teignmouth@romanglass.co.uk
Priory Bridge Road, Taunton, Somerset, TA1 1QB Unit 8 Station Yard, Lower Brimley, Teignmouth, Devon TQ14
T: 01823 352351 / 338011 8QJ

T: 01626 776679
TORQUAY TROWBRIDGE
torquay@romanglass.co.uk trowbridge@romanglass.co.uk
The Old Marble Works, Lymington Road, Torquay, Devon, TQ1 Canal Road, Trowbridge, Wiltshire, BA14 8RL 
4AU T: 01225 769373
T: 01803 315656



WELLS WESTON SUPER MARE
wells@romanglass.co.uk weston@romanglass.co.uk
Unit 4 The Old Engine House, Westfield Road, Wells, (Incorporating Gary Cox Glazing) Unit C4, Oldmixon Crescent,
Somerset, BA5 2HS Weston-Super-Mare, BS24 9AY
T: 01749 676950 T: 01934 631324 / 511995
WEYMOUTH YEOVIL
weymouth@romanglass.co.uk yeovil@romanglass.co.uk
2 Cambridge Road, Granby Industrial Estate, Weymouth, Unit 2 Buckland Road, Pen Mill Trading Estate, Yeovil,
Dorset, DT4 9TJ Somerset, BA21 5EA
T: 01305 761363 T: 01935 472824


